
1 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) 5 4 13 22 1.00
2 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) 2 8 12 22 0.40
3 14 Parra Melanie (WS) 1 - 3 4 0.20
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - - - -
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -
- 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) - 2 5 7
- 3 Castro Grecia (WS) - 3 5 8
- 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) - 1 1 2
- 8 Bernal Daniela (S) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 20 39 67 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) 26 3 30 59 44.07
2 3 Castro Grecia (WS) 16 6 17 39 41.03
3 14 Parra Melanie (WS) 14 2 31 47 29.79
- 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) 6 - 4 10
- 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) 4 - 3 7
- 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) 1 - 5 6
- 8 Bernal Daniela (S) 1 - 3 4
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - - - -
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 68 11 93 172 39.53


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:02  End: 19:34  Total: 2:32
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1 12 Landeros Joseline (L) 24 5 11 40 4.80
2 14 Parra Melanie (WS) 9 10 11 30 1.80
3 8 Bernal Daniela (S) 6 6 16 28 1.20
3 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) 6 8 9 23 1.20
3 3 Castro Grecia (WS) 6 8 8 22 1.20
6 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) 4 4 2 10 0.80
7 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.20
7 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - 4 - 4
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 48 60 165 11.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) 1 - 16 17 0.20
1 14 Parra Melanie (WS) 1 2 24 27 0.20
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - - - -
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 8 Bernal Daniela (S) - - 26 26
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - - 4 4
- 12 Landeros Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -
- 3 Castro Grecia (WS) - 2 12 14
- 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) - 2 9 11
- 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) - 4 7 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 10 98 110 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:02  End: 19:34  Total: 2:32
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1 12 Landeros Joseline (L) 15 1 23 39 35.90
2 14 Parra Melanie (WS) 7 6 11 24 4.17
- 3 Castro Grecia (WS) 4 1 10 15
- 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) - - 2 2
- 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) 1 - - 1
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - - - -
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -
- 8 Bernal Daniela (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 9 47 84 22.62


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 Bernal Daniela (S) 17 - 106 123 3.40
- 1 Guereca Uxue (OP) - - 3 3
- 2 Salinas Valeria (S) - - 15 15
- 3 Castro Grecia (WS) - - 1 1
- 4 Sanchez Francia (MB) - - 2 2
- 5 López Renat(MB) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Escoto Natalia (MB) - - 7 7
- 10 Sillier Daniela  (WS) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Joseline (L) - - 12 12
- 13 Valenzuela Mirna (WS) - - - -
- 14 Parra Melanie (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 - 146 163 3.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:02  End: 19:34  Total: 2:32
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1 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) 1 - 5 6 0.20
1 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) 1 - 8 9 0.20
1 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) 1 2 7 10 0.20
1 8 Bertens Maike (OP) 1 3 2 6 0.20
1 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - 2 2
- 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) - - - -
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -
- 1 Flores Macarena (MB) - 3 12 15
- 17 Castro Daniela (WS) - 1 1 2
- 5 Salinas Paula (S) - 4 3 7
- 2 Reyes Catalina (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 17 41 63 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) 17 7 18 42 40.48
2 8 Bertens Maike (OP) 20 8 29 57 35.09
- 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) 5 3 10 18
- 17 Castro Daniela (WS) 8 - 6 14
- 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) 8 1 5 14
- 1 Flores Macarena (MB) 6 - 6 12
- 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) 1 2 6 9
- 5 Salinas Paula (S) - 1 4 5
- 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) 2 - - 2
- 2 Reyes Catalina (S) - - - -
- 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) - - - -
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 22 84 173 38.73


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHI • Chile

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:02  End: 19:34  Total: 2:32
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1 8 Bertens Maike (OP) 14 6 9 29 2.80
1 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) 14 15 18 47 2.80
3 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) 13 10 13 36 2.60
4 5 Salinas Paula (S) 10 5 9 24 2.00
4 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) 10 8 5 23 2.00
6 17 Castro Daniela (WS) 4 3 2 9 0.80
7 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) 2 - - 2 0.40
8 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) 1 - 3 4 0.20
8 1 Flores Macarena (MB) 1 2 - 3 0.20
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -
- 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) - 2 3 5
- 2 Reyes Catalina (S) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 69 53 64 186 13.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 17 - 17

1 8 Bertens Maike (OP) 6 2 12 20 1.20
2 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) 3 4 10 17 0.60
- 2 Reyes Catalina (S) - - - -
- 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - 5 5
- 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) - - - -
- 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) - - 11 11
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -
- 5 Salinas Paula (S) - 1 10 11
- 1 Flores Macarena (MB) - 2 9 11
- 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) - 3 12 15
- 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) - 1 4 5
- 17 Castro Daniela (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 14 75 98 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:02  End: 19:34  Total: 2:32
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1 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) 17 - 23 40 42.50
2 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) 9 - 14 23 39.13
3 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) 7 1 16 24 25.00
- 17 Castro Daniela (WS) 3 - 8 11
- 8 Bertens Maike (OP) - - 2 2
- 1 Flores Macarena (MB) - - - -
- 2 Reyes Catalina (S) - - - -
- 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - - -
- 5 Salinas Paula (S) - - - -
- 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) - - - -
- 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 1 63 100 35.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Salinas Paula (S) 21 3 97 121 4.20
2 2 Reyes Catalina (S) 3 - 19 22 0.60
- 1 Flores Macarena (MB) - - 2 2
- 3 Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - - -
- 4 Novoa Beatriz (WS) - - 3 3
- 8 Bertens Maike (OP) - - 1 1
- 9 Gallardo Catalina(L) - - 8 8
- 10 Mendoza Camila (MB) - - - -
- 11 Carrasco Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 12 Badilla Gabriela(WS) - - 2 2
- 17 Castro Daniela (WS) - - - -
- 18 Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 3 132 159 4.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

MEX
CHI 2

3 22

25

25

16

25

23

23

25

15

9

110

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:30 0:17 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:

13 15017/08/2018

Lima

Colieo Manuel Bonilla
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